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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 Steve T Vibin Vincy Raju (MTHR) 1/323B Thandasseril 
House, Peedikamuri, 

Perinchery, Perinchery, 
680306, Thrissur

  

2 07/01/2026 ASWIN KUMAR P SATHEESH KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

PINDIYATH, 
PALLAM, 

THOTTIPPAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
PUTHUKKAD BOOTH 

158

  

3 07/01/2026 CHRISTO  JOSHY JOSHY  (FTHR) THARAKAN HOUSE, 
MANNAMPETTA, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKARA, 680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

4 07/01/2026 SURESH M M PRAMEELA E K 
(WIFE)

MUKULAM, 
ITHUPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR, 

680684, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 SABI UBAID (HSBN) OTTUPARA HOUSE, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

680699, CHALAKUDY

  

6 07/01/2026 MARY JACOB JACOB (HSBN) KURISSERY HOUSE, 
SOORYA GRAMAM, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

7 07/01/2026 SURESH P JALAJA C K (WIFE) MANGALASSERY, 
KAVALLUR, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTYTHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

8 07/01/2026 Chandrasekharan N Madhavan Nair N 
(FTHR)

Thanal, Pulikkal Road, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

680562, Thrissur

  

9 07/01/2026 Anita Biju K K Biju (FTHR) Kannath House 
Kurumali, Kurumali, 

Parappukkara, 
Nandikkara, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

10 07/01/2026 SHAHLA P S SAKKEER P K (FTHR) PALACHIRA HOUSE, 
MADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

11 07/01/2026 Oujithya M G Girijan M S (FTHR) Maliparambil, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

Vallachira, 680562, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

12 07/01/2026 SOJAN K J JACOB (FTHR) KURISSERY HOUSE, 
SOORYA GRAMAM, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

13 07/01/2026 C J DAVIS JOHNY (FTHR) 13/235 
A,CHERUVATHOOR 

HOUSE, 
SAIMOOLA,RAYMOND 

ROAD, 
VALLACHIRA, 
VALLACHIRA, 

680562, THRISSUR

  

14 07/01/2026 BEENA C J DAVIS (HSBN) 13/235A ,CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

SAIMOOLA,RAYMOND 
ROAD, 

VALLACHIRA, 
VALLACHIRA, 

680562, THRISSUR

  

15 07/01/2026 ASIN SHAJI SHAJI A P (FTHR) ARANGAN HOUSE, 
PULIKANNY 

PALAPPILLY P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

16 07/01/2026 MARY ALIAS FANY LINTO T JOHN (HSBN) 13/618, NELLAYI, 
NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

17 07/01/2026 MALLIKA 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANANKUTTI 
(HSBN)

THALAPULATH 
HOUSE, 

VASUPURAM, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHURKUNNU 
P O, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

18 07/01/2026 AJITH K S INDIRA (MTHR) KARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, MUPLIYAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 
MUPLIYAM, 680312, 

CHALAKUDY

  

19 07/01/2026 HRISHIKESH  K M MURALIPRASAD  K 
V  (FTHR)

KANNAMKULAM, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

NENMANIKKARA, 
CHITTISSERY, 

680301, 
MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

20 07/01/2026 sajitha  c s hamsa p a (FTHR) chathankattil house, 
palappilly, 

varandarapilly, 
palappilly, 680304, 

chalakudi

  

21 07/01/2026 RASHID P S SAKKEER P K (FTHR) PALACHIRA HOUSE, 
MADAM,VELUPADAM 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

22 07/01/2026 SAJAN K J JACOB (FTHR) KURISSERY HOUSE, 
SOORYA GRAMAM, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

23 07/01/2026 HAMSA K M MUHAMMED  (FTHR) 99  KOMMANCHERY 
HOUSE, KINAR, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

24 07/01/2026 LINTO T JOHN MARY ALIAS FANY 
(WIFE)

13/618, NELLAYI, 
PARAPPOOKARA, 
NELLAYI, 680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

25 07/01/2026 aysha hamsa p a (HSBN) pattukara house, 
velupadam, 

varandarapilly, 
velupadam, 680303, 

chalakudi

  

26 07/01/2026 THARA P A SOJAN K J (HSBN) KURISSERY HOUSE, 
SOORYA GRAMAM, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

27 07/01/2026 DINCY DEVASSY DEVASSY (FTHR) ATTUPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

28 07/01/2026 SAJITHA ABDU (FTHR) URUNIYAMPULAN, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

29 07/01/2026 IRFAN K M MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
K (FTHR)

KELAMPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNI, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDI

  

30 07/01/2026 IRSHAD MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KELAMPADICKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNI, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDI

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

31 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HARIS 
C M

MUSTHAFA C A 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTINGAPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

32 07/01/2026 SOORAJ N SREEJAN C (FTHR) Nediyamparambath, 
Vyloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

33 07/01/2026 RENJU AYYAPPANKUTTY K 
K (HSBN)

KANYADATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBUCHIRA, 
MATTATHUR, 

CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

34 07/01/2026 SINDHU S PANGAJAKSHAN 
(HSBN)

KALABHAVANAM 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMALA, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUDHAPURAM

  

35 07/01/2026 AYYAPPANKUTTY K 
K 

KELAN (FTHR) KANYADATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBUCHIRA, 
MATTATHUR, 

CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

36 07/01/2026 CHANDRAN A V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

ANGAMALY HOUSE, 
SOUTH THORAVU, 

PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

37 07/01/2026 Melby P Benny Jithin Jose (HSBN) Mukkadayil, 
Vattakottayi, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

38 07/01/2026 ASHITHA ANIMON Riyas (HSBN) MECHERY(HOUSE)VELUPADAM,VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, PUDUKAD

  

39 07/01/2026 ANNIE VARGHESE A A VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

ALAPPATT HOUSE, 
KUNDUKADAVU, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

40 07/01/2026 THANKAMANI 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN A V 
(HSBN)

ANGAMALY HOUSE, 
SOUTH THORAVU, 

PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

41 07/01/2026 ALPHY 
CHIRAYATHMANJIYIL 

ANTONY 

C L ANTONY (FTHR) 250 RAFOLS 
BHAVAN, 

NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 

680312, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

42 07/01/2026 MARY LONA (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, MADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

43 07/01/2026 NUFAISA A H SHANAVAS (HSBN) CHEENIYAN HOUSE, 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

44 07/01/2026 HUSNA UMMER UMMER K M (FTHR) 554 
KOZHIKKARAMATTIL 

HOUSE, POUND, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM P O, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

45 07/01/2026 MARY THOMAS 
MALIAKAL  

THOMAS MALIAKAL 
(FTHR)

250 RAFOLS 
BHAVAN, 

NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 

680312, CHALAKUDY

  

46 07/01/2026 JAMEELA P K KUNJAMMU (FTHR) PAREDATH HOUSE, 
NEAR MYSOOR 

GATE,PALAPPILLY P 
O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

47 07/01/2026 NESNA C N NOWSHAD C M 
(FTHR)

CHAKUNGATHODY 
VELUPADAM P.O, 

VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, Pudukad

  

48 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HUVAISE 

UMMER K M (FTHR) 554 
KOZHIKKARAMATTIL 

HOUSE, POUND, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM P O, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

49 07/01/2026 ELSA  OUSEPH OUSEPH   N L (HSBN) 233, CHITTISSERY, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

50 07/01/2026 BETTY GEORGE GEORGE E M (HSBN) ELAVANKAL 
KATTIL, KAVALLUR, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTITHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

51 07/01/2026 VINU GEORGE BETTY GEORGE 
(MTHR)

ELAVANKAL 
KATTIL, KAVALLUR, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTITHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

52 07/01/2026 SHAHANA K A FASALU RAHMAN P 
P (HSBN)

KELAMPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, PULIKKANNI 

PALAPPILLY P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDI

  

53 07/01/2026 LEENA KOCHAPPU (HSBN) THOKKADAM 
HOUSE, POUND 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

54 07/01/2026 Krishna C U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Chaliparambil House, 
Vattanathra, Amballur, 
Vattanathra, 680302, 

Mukundapuram

  

55 07/01/2026 PATHUMMA M M HAMZA K M (HSBN) 99  KOMMANCHERY 
HOUSE, KINAR, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

56 07/01/2026 SAJITHA V B SIDHIQUE (HSBN) KOZHIKARAMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

MURIKKUNGAL P O, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

57 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
K A 

ABDUL RAHMAN  
(FTHR)

KELAMPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNY 
PALAPPILLY P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDI

  

58 07/01/2026 KOCHAPPU ANTHONY (FTHR) THOKKADAM 
HOUSE, POUND 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

59 07/01/2026 ANU C G PRASAD S 
SUNIPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

SUNIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ITHUPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR, 

680684, CHALAKUDY

  

60 07/01/2026 M K 
MOIDEENKUTTY 

KUNJUMMU (FTHR) MURINGATTUKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KANNATTUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDI

  

61 07/01/2026 ALVINA ROSE JOSHY JOSHY T I (FTHR) THEKKUMTHALA 
HOUSE, NEAR 

DEEPTHY SCHOOL, 
THALORE, 

THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

62 07/01/2026 LATHI P V MOHANAN (HSBN) KURUPPU HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURY 

ROAD, THOTTIPPAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

63 07/01/2026 NAYANA E S SURESH E M (FTHR) ELUVUNGAL.House, 
KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, P O 
PADY, 680699, 

Chalakkudy

  

64 07/01/2026 Runia Kuruvilla Basil Baby (HSBN) Vakkanampadathil 
House, Nenmanikkara, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Pudukkad P O, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

65 07/01/2026 AHSANA K H HUSSAIN K H (FTHR) 564-C 
KODAKARAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, CHIMMINI 
ESTATE, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY P O, 

680304, CHALAKUDI

  

66 07/01/2026 USHA P SADASIVAN (HSBN) CHAKKALAKKAL, 
MOSCO NAGAR, 
VALLACHIRA, 
VALLACHIRA, 

680562, THRISSUR

  

67 07/01/2026 MOHANAN K C CHENNAN (FTHR) KURUPPU HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURI 

HOUSE, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

68 07/01/2026 Ramakrishnan M.M Vivek R (OTHR) Kripa, Valanjupadam, 
Amballur, Varakkara, 

680302, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

69 07/01/2026 Vanaja Ramakrishnan Vivek R (OTHR) Kripa, Valanjupadam, 
Amballur, Varakkara, 

680302, Mukundapuram

  

70 07/01/2026 FATHIMA P S MUHAMMED 
SHAHID C K (HSBN)

265  CHEENIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNI, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

PALAPPILLY P O, 
680304, CHALAKUDI

  

71 07/01/2026 Roopasree K R RAJAN K N (FTHR) KARAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE RAPPAL, 

RAPPAL, 
PARAPPUKKARA, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

72 07/01/2026 THRESIA LONAPPAN SHIJU (OTHR) PONNARI VEEDU, 
KIZHAKKE KAPPELA 

CHENGALOOR P O 
THRISSUR, 
Chengaloor, 

Chengaloor, 680312, 
Mukundapuram

  

73 07/01/2026 ASMINA PARVEEN T 
M 

MUHAMMAD AJINAS 
T S (FTHR)

98-A THATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHIRA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

P O VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

74 07/01/2026 Smrithy N R Jayan C M (HSBN) CHAZHIKULAM 
HOUSE RAPPAL, 

RAPPAL, 
PARAPPUKKARA, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

75 07/01/2026 APARNA T D  DINESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Thekoot House, 
Manakkalakkadavu, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

76 07/01/2026 PHILO PAUL N SHIJU (HSBN) PONNARI VEEDU, 
KIZHAKKE KAPPELA 

CHENGALOOR P O 
THRISSUR, 
Chengaloor, 

Chengaloor, 680312, 
Mukundapuram

  

77 07/01/2026 Elza Mathew Mary Joseph (MTHR) 005/221, Chereyedan 
House, Nandikkara, 

Parappukkara, 
Pudukkad, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

78 07/01/2026 ANUSREE P V Vijayesh P V (FTHR) Palappurath House 
Rappal, Vaidyar Vazhi, 
Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

79 07/01/2026 Ajithakumari Vijayesh P V (HSBN) Palappurath House 
Rappal, Vaidyar Vazhi, 
Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

80 07/01/2026 Anumitha E Pradeep E (FTHR) Edat House, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Varakkara, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

81 07/01/2026 SMITHA P M SHARATH (HSBN) SHANKARANKATTIL 
HOUSE, AYODHYA 

NAGAR, 
MANAKKALAKADAVU, 
VARANDHARAPILLY, 

680303, Pudukkad

  

82 07/01/2026 ASNA C A ARIF C A (FTHR) 307, INCHAKKUNDU -
KODALY ROAD, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

680699, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

83 07/01/2026  GOUTHAMKRISHNA 
C S 

SANTHOSHKUMAR C 
U (FTHR)

4 /280 A, Pallithazham 
road, Nandikkara, 

Nandikkara, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

84 07/01/2026 Ashly Thomas Thomas M A (FTHR) Manjali, Nellayi, 
Parappukkara, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


